
French Film 
& TV Market
in Ho Chi Minh City
June 25 & 26, 2024 — 9am > 6pm
Hôtel Des Arts Saigon — Mgallery  
Ballroom (First Floor) 
Free Access • Complimentary lunch on both days (upon RSVP)

FRENCH SALES COMPANIES ATTENDING THE MARKET:

Balanga 
Cloë Pinot 
c.pinot@balanga.tv

France tv distribution 
Alexandre René 
alexandre.rene@francetv.fr

Goodfellas 
Antoine Guilhem  
aguilhem@goodfellas.film 
& Vincent Maraval (TBC) 
vmaraval@goodfellas.film

Kinology 
Nathalie Jeung 
njeung@kinology.eu

Loco Films 
Laurent Daniélou	 
laurent.danielou@loco-films.com

Newen Studios 
Andrea Dos Santos 
adossantos@newenconnect.com

Superights 
Hugo Brochard 
hbrochard@superights.net

The Party Film Sales 
Mathilde Colle 
mathilde.colle@thepartysales.com

Xilam  
Céline Carenco 
ccarenco@xilam.com

Contact
Emmanuel Pisarra — Japan, South Korea, 
Southeast Asia & India Representative
emmanuel.pisarra@unifrance.org

with 
the support 
of:


